FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

April 3. 2025

Meeting — 3:00 P.M.

Legislative Office Building, Room 1E

1. Minutes of the August 8, 2024 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2025-3

2025-4

2025-5

2025-6

2025-7

2025-8

Office of Policy and Management $

Division of Criminal Justice

Dept. of Mental Health and Addiction Services

Dept. of Transportation

Dept. of Social Services

Dept. of Correction

3,000,000.00

160,000.00

18,700,000.00

10,250,000.00

34,700,000.00

40,000,000.00
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